LIMITED TIME PROMOTION

Power Your Future

At Centersquare, we flex to support you.

With the surge in demand for colocation services, we’ve invested over
$150M in our 72 facilities unlocking massive capacity to power your
business. Whether you are looking to recalibrate workloads from the
cloud into the data center or advance your business with Al, we'’re ready
for you. And now through September 30th, you can lock in this capacity
with promotional monthly rates and waived setup fees.

Standard installation only - see the Bundled NRC Guide for details on what is included and what is
extra.

New and Existing customers are eligible, but only on net new power allocations.

Limit of 250kW for All-In or a minimum CEC of 250kW for +E aggregate per site and customer.
Deal must sign by September 30, 2025.

All-in per kW rate

Albuquerque
Atlanta
Boston
Columbus
Denver
Dallas
Newark
Northern VA

Los Angeles

No Set-Up Fees

$222
$219
$262
$211
$206
$225
$232
$242
$260

London
Minneapolis
Cermak
Chicago
Phoenix
Seattle

SF Bay Area
Tampa

Toronto

2kW-250kW

Initial Installs and/or
Expansions

All-in per kW rate

£295
$219
$400
$223
$224
$219
$266
$212
C$271



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Slide Number 25
	Slide Number 26



