## Power Your Future

At Centersquare, we flex to support you.

With the surge in demand for colocation services, we've invested over \$150M in our 72 facilities unlocking massive capacity to power your business. Whether you are looking to recalibrate workloads from the cloud into the data center or advance your business with AI, we're ready for you. And now through September 30th, you can lock in this capacity with promotional monthly rates and waived setup fees.

- Standard installation only see the Bundled NRC Guide for details on what is included and what is extra
- New and Existing customers are eligible, but only on net new power allocations.
- Limit of 250kW for All-In or a minimum CEC of 250kW for +E aggregate per site and customer.
- Deal must sign by September 30, 2025.

Albuquerque	\$222	London	£295
Atlanta	\$219	Minneapolis	\$219
Boston	\$262	Cermak	\$400
Columbus	\$211	Chicago	\$223
Denver	\$206	Phoenix	\$224
Dallas	\$225	Seattle	\$219
Newark	\$232	SF Bay Area	\$266
Northern VA	\$242	Tampa	\$212
Los Angeles	\$260	Toronto	C\$271

No Set-Up Fees	2kW-250kW Initial Installs and/or Expansions

